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LUTHI DANIEL (SARNEN)

Name
Vorname
Wohnort
Geburtsdatum
Sternzeichen
Beruf
Zivilstand
Kinder

Senne / Turner
Gewicht
Grosse
Schwingklub
Ruicktritt
Kranze

Lathi

Daniel

Sarnen
06.03.1973
Fische
Elektromonteur
verheiratet

2

Turner

105 kg

185cm
Herzogenbuchsee
12.04.2007

60

EIDGENGSSISCHE TEILNAHMEN

RANG PUNKTE
17d 54.00
10d 75.00 &

8b 56.50
% 75.25 4
9i 74.75 4

KRANZE
RANG PUNKTE

5¢c  56.50
3¢ 5725
2 58.25
8g 56.25
7b  56.50
a  57.00
7d  56.75
5b  56.75
5¢c  56.75
7a  56.50
Bj 56.75
4d  56.75
2 57.75
10d  75.00
3 57.50
4d  57.00
4f  57.00
3d  57.00
7b  56.75
9a  56.25
5a  57.00
6f  56.50
5d  57.00
e  56.50
a  57.25
4 57.25
5a  56.75
5g  57.00
9e  75.25
7c  57.00
8¢  56.50
Bi 56.75
3 57.50
7a  56.50
4b  57.25
6f  56.75
7b  56.25
2a  58.00

JAHR FEST

2006 Unspunnen-Schwinget

2004 Eidgendssisches Schwingfest
2002 Kilchberger Schwinget

2001 Eidgendssisches Schwingfest
1998 Eidgendssisches Schwingfest

JAHR FEST

2006 Aargauer Kantonalschwingfest
2006 Bernisch-kantonales Schwingfest
2006 Féte de lutte du Jura bernois
2006 Oberlandisches Schwingfest
2005 Bergschwinget Brinig

2005 Bernisch-kantonales Schwingfest
2005 Emmentalisches Schwingfest
2005 Mittellandisches Schwingfest
2005 Oberaargauisches Schwingfest
2005 Seelandisches Schwingfest

2005 Solothurner Kantonalschwingfest
2005 Sudwestschweizerisches Schwingfest
2004 Bernisch-kantonales Schwingfest

2004 Eidgendssisches Schwingfest
2004 Féte de lutte du Jura bernois
2004 Oberlandisches Schwingfest
2004 Seelandisches Schwingfest
2003 Bergschwinget Brinig

2003 Bernisch-kantonales Schwingfest
2003 Emmentalisches Schwingfest
2003 Innerschweizerisches Schwingfest

2003 Oberaargauisches Schwingfest
2003 Oberlandisches Schwingfest
2002 Bernisch-kantonales Schwingfest
2002 Oberlandisches Schwingfest
2001 Bergschwinget Brinig

2001 Bergschwinget Schwagalp

2001 Bernisch-kantonales Schwingfest
2001 Eidgendssisches Schwingfest
2001 Mittellandisches Schwingfest
2001 Nordostschweizer Schwingfest
2001 Oberlandisches Schwingfest
2001 Seelandisches Schwingfest

2000 Bergschwinget Brinig

2000 Bergschwinget Schwarzsee
2000 Bernisch-kantonales Schwingfest
2000 Emmentalisches Schwingfest

2000 Féte de lutte du Jura bernois
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5h

6b
3b
5b

7c
4¢c
5b
9i

7d
5c
4b
6b
4¢c
6a
6e
5b
7b
n
6¢c
7h

56.75
57.25
56.75
56.75
56.75
57.75
56.50
57.00
56.50
7475
56.75
57.00
57.00
57.00
57.00
56.75
56.50
56.75
56.50
56.50
56.75
56.75

2000
2000
2000
1999
1999
1999
1999
1998
1998
1998
1998
1997
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1994
1993
1991
1991

Nordwestschweizerisches Schwingfest
Oberaargauisches Schwingfest
Seelandisches Schwingfest
Bergschwinget Rigi
Oberaargauisches Schwingfest
Oberlandisches Schwingfest
Solothurner Kantonalschwingfest
Bergschwinget Brinig
Bernisch-kantonales Schwingfest
Eidgenossisches Schwingfest
Emmentalisches Schwingfest
Oberaargauisches Schwingfest
Bergschwinget Brinig
Bergschwinget Schwarzsee
Bernisch-kantonales Schwingfest
Emmentalisches Schwingfest
Mittellandisches Schwingfest
Solothurner Kantonalschwingfest
Féte de lutte du Jura bernois
Oberaargauisches Schwingfest
Féte cantonale Vaudoise
Oberaargauisches Schwingfest
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